
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Gross

Par 4 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 5 3 4 5 4 71

Hdcp 17 1 13 9 3 11 7 15 5 16 2 12 14 8 18 10 4 6

1st FLIGHT Points

 Nunez, Sean 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 4 2 4 4 568 2 66 $85.00 5,000

 Melnyk, Brian 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 5 4 76 6 70 $60.00 3,500

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5 74 1 73$50.00 3,000

 Weisheit, Jeff 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 5 3 74 0 74$40.00 2,500

 Bevil, Brad 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 8 82 6 76 2,250

 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 7 6 4 81 3 78 2,000

 Hoover, Riley 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6 83 4 79 1,875

 Hardin, Grayson 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 8 5 5 86 6 80 1,875

 Maldonado, Juan 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 4 4 6 4 87 7 80 1,875

2nd FLIGHT

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 5 2 4 5 4 73 766 $85.00 5,000

 Lowe, Kevin 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4 78 1068 $60.00 3,500

 Arredondo, Andrew 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 78 969 $45.00 2,750

 Morris, Karl 5 6 4 3 3 4 8 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 4 76 7 69 $45.00 2,750

 Neal, Nathan 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 7 4 85 12 73 2,041

 Lindquist, Bill 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 7 5 83 10 73 2,041

 Preece, Scott 5 7 4 4 6 4 3 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 7 85 12 73 2,041

 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 2 7 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 7 6 85 9 76 1,875

 Hogarty, Mike 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 9 6 91 13 78 1,875

 Sigman, Mike 4 6 7 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 7 6 92 13 79 1,875

3rd FLIGHT

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4 85 1570 $85.00 5,000

 Booth, Joe 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 6 6 6 85 1570 $60.00 3,500

 Loughmiller, Greg 4 10 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 6 6 85 14 71$45.00 2,750

 Weisheit, John 5 5 4 3 5 6 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 6 85 14 71$45.00 2,750

 Wise, Tim 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 2 6 6 6 5 3 4 4 7 8 4 85 13 72 2,250

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 5 88 13 75 1,937

 Friar, Helen 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 10 89 14 75 1,937

 Peck, Ken 4 8 5 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 5 4 6 3 3 6 6 93 15 78 1,875

 Minevitz, Ned 7 7 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 4 92 13 79 1,875

 Elkins, JD 0 13Withdrew

Sat, Nov 30

Hcp

CTGA

ROY KIZER   *    MEDAL PLAY

Net Amount

Steve Barnes (Net 33) wins Back 9 Scorecard Playoff over Joe Booth (Net 36)



4th FLIGHT

 Givens, Carl 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 6 7 6 80 1862 $85.00 5,000

 Jones, Jeff 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 8 5 85 1867 $60.00 3,500

 Morales, Juan 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5 85 1768 $50.00 3,000

 Vayo, John 5 4 4 3 4 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 6 85 1669 $40.00 2,500

 DeGroot, Paul 6 8 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 6 7 3 5 7 5 90 17 73 2,250

 Johnson, Doug 5 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 7 5 4 5 3 4 7 6 91 17 74 1,937

 Toombs, Chris 4 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 3 4 7 7 90 16 74 1,937

 Richardson, Michael 4 6 5 3 4 6 7 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 8 92 17 75 1,875

 Cearley, Mike 7 6 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 6 5 92 16 76 1,875

 Juern, Carl 8 10 5 8 7 6 10 5 10 9 9 10 10 10 5 8 8 7 145 29 116 1,875

GUEST ONLY

 Lowe, Conner 5 6 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 5 89 2366

# 4  

# 13 

Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Arredondo, Andrew 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 4

 Bevil, Brad 5 5 4 4 4 4 6 4 4 5 5 4 4 4 4 3 5 8

 Hardin, Grayson 4 7 4 5 7 4 5 3 4 4 6 4 3 5 3 8 5 5

 Hogarty, Mike 5 6 5 4 4 4 6 3 6 5 5 5 5 5 4 4 9 6

 Holzmeister, Michael 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 5 3 3 5 5

 Hoover, Riley 6 6 4 5 4 4 6 4 5 4 4 5 4 4 3 4 5 6

 Ju, Azure (AJ) 4 6 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 5 4 3 52 4 5 4

 Lindquist, Bill 5 6 4 4 5 6 5 3 4 4 4 6 3 5 3 4 7 5

 Lowe, Kevin 4 5 5 3 5 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 6 4

 Maldonado, Juan 4 6 5 4 3 5 4 4 5 5 7 5 7 5 4 4 6 4

 Melnyk, Brian 4 4 5 3 4 4 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 6 3 3 5 4

 Morris, Karl 5 6 4 3 3 4 8 3 4 5 4 4 2 4 3 5 5 4

 Neal, Nathan 5 5 4 4 6 5 4 5 6 5 4 6 4 4 3 4 7 4

 Nunez, Eddie 5 4 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 6 4 5 3 5 3 7 6 4

 Nunez, Sean 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 3 4 4 4 4 3 42 4 4 5

 Phillips, Teresa 4 6 4 4 4 4 5 2 7 4 6 5 4 6 3 4 7 6

 Preece, Scott 5 7 4 4 6 43 3 6 4 5 6 5 5 3 4 4 7

 Sigman, Mike 4 6 7 3 5 6 4 4 4 4 4 5 6 7 5 5 7 6

 Weisheit, Jeff 3 7 5 3 4 4 4 3 4 5 4 4 3 5 3 5 53

$20.00

$53.00

$33.00

$33.00

1st Trash Flight

Sean Nunez 36' 11" # 8  John Weisheit 8' 8"

CLOSE-TO-PIN COMPETITION   @ $10.00

1st Trash Flight 2nd Trash Flight

Sean Nunez 14' 7" # 15 

Amount

10' 8"

$20.00

$20.00

$20.00

Greg Loughmiller

SKINS & DEUCES COMPETITION



Skin Only Deuce Only Skin & Deuce

 Alderman, Tod 5 6 5 3 6 4 7 4 5 4 5 5 5 6 3 5 5 5

 Barnes, Steve 5 6 5 4 5 5 6 4 5 5 5 4 4 5 4 4 5 4

 Booth, Joe 6 4 5 5 4 3 5 4 6 5 5 4 3 5 3 6 6 6

 Cearley, Mike 7 6 5 3 6 5 6 3 5 5 5 4 6 6 4 5 6 5

 DeGroot, Paul 6 8 4 4 5 4 3 3 5 5 4 6 6 7 3 5 7 5

 Elkins, JD

 Friar, Helen 5 6 4 3 5 4 6 4 4 5 6 5 4 5 3 5 5 10

 Givens, Carl 4 5 5 3 4 4 3 4 5 4 5 3 3 5 4 6 7 6

 Johnson, Doug 5 7 5 3 5 5 4 4 6 6 7 5 4 5 3 4 7 6

 Jones, Jeff 4 6 4 4 4 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 4 6 4 4 8 5

 Juern, Carl 8 10 5 8 7 6 10 5 10 9 9 10 10 10 5 8 8 7

 Loughmiller, Greg 4 10 5 4 4 5 4 3 6 4 5 4 4 5 3 3 6 6

 Lowe, Conner 5 6 5 3 6 6 5 4 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 4 6 5

 Minevitz, Ned 7 7 5 6 5 6 6 3 4 4 4 4 6 6 4 5 6 4

 Morales, Juan 6 7 4 3 5 4 4 4 5 5 5 5 5 5 3 4 6 5

 Peck, Ken 4 8 5 4 5 5 8 4 5 5 7 5 4 6 3 3 6 6

 Richardson, Michael 4 6 5 3 4 6 7 3 5 5 6 5 4 5 4 6 6 8

 Toombs, Chris 4 5 5 6 3 6 6 3 5 5 5 4 7 5 3 4 7 7

 Vayo, John 5 4 4 3 4 6 6 3 5 5 6 5 4 6 3 4 6 6

 Weisheit, John 5 5 4 3 5 6 7 3 5 4 4 5 4 6 3 5 5 6

 Wise, Tim 4 6 4 4 3 4 5 2 6 6 6 5 3 4 4 7 8 4

Withdrew

$25.00

$25.00

Amount

$150.00

2nd Trash Flight


